Savitribai Phule Pune University
Center for Science Education and Communication ,§

SUMMER SCIENCE CAMPS - 2024

Name of the Camp Std Date Time Max. no. of Participants| Fees (Rs.)
Science through toys 5" 7" | 22-5-2024 Wed | 11 am to 4 pm 30 800/-
Mold your light (Best out of waste) 5" 7" | 23-5-2024 Thu | 11 am to 4 pm 20 600/-
A dialogue with fossils and Rocks our friends 7" 9" 24-5-2024 Fri 11 am to 4 pm 40 600/-
Microscopy 5% 7" | 25-5-2024 Sat 11 am to 4 pm 20 1000/-
Microscopy 8"-10"| 27-5-2024 Mon | 11 amto 4 pm 20 1000/-
Nature trail 5"-7" | 28-5-2024 Tue 8 am to 1 pm 20 600/-
Mysterious Magnets 6"-9" | 29-5-2024 Wed | 11 am to 4 pm 20 1200/-
Light and colours 6"-9" | 30-5-2024 Thu | 11 amto 4 pm 20 1200/-
Chemistry with fun 7"-9" 31-5-2024 Fri 11 am to 4 pm 20 800/-
Mechatrons 7" 9" 01-6-2024 Sat 11 am to 4 pm 20 1200/-
Kitchen chemistry 4"- 6" 01-6-2024 Sat 11 am to 4 pm 20 800/-
World of Bees 6"-9" | 03-6-2024 Mon | 11 am to 4 pm 20 800/-

1) Registration for all camps will start from 13" May 2024.

2) Admissions are on first come first serve basis.

3) Registrations are open till the last date or till the batch gets full.

4) Camps will be conducted in English/Marathi/Hindi.
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Registrations (Online Only) For further deatails and registration please check our website (http://sciencepark.unipune.ac.in/Events.php) 8

Center for Science Education and Communication,
Close to University Nursery, Back side of IUCAA

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 411007

Contact
Ayesha : 9860161854
Aboli : 9552656924
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scpsppu@gmail.com
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